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M Inn.-contlnued. 
800-889 (E. of lOth to 10th) (see 900-999). 
900-9119 (lOth to W. of 10th) Montcomery a: 10th (dl­

r"cll. Howard or Mission (1-2 blk), Market (except Mc­
alllst .. r or .... 4ves) (1 1-2 blks). 

1000-1023 (116 11th to 20 Latayette) Howvcl or JIIaIeD 
(I-2 blk). Folsom, Ha~ht, Valencia or Cutro (11-J bllul) 

1100-1299 (l2th to 14th) not opened throuCh. 
1300-1399 (231 14th to 1672 16th) SaD Mateo (~ a: 

Gu .. rrero) cars· (direct) , Mission or Howan! (1-2 blk), 
MINNESOTA, bet. Tennessee a: Indiana. from South 

(at 5th & M .. rrlmac (S. ) to Tulare (Potrero) . 
1·100 (South 10 Alameda) Kentucky 8t. cars (2 bllUl). 
200-300 (EI Dorado to 16th) Kentucky 8t. cars. 
400-500 (700 17 th to 700 Mariposa) (aee 600-700). 
600- 700 (800 18th to 800 19th) 8th & 18th at. cars (direct), 

3d ... Kentucky st. cars (2 bike) . 
800-900 (900 20 th to Kentucky Place) 8th a: 18th <at Jtea­

tucky) or K entucky st. cars (2 blks). 
1000-1100 (900 22d to 1000 23d) (see 800-900 above) . 

:-;OTE-Tubbs Cord ace Co. bet. 22d a: 2ld. 
1200·1300 (24th t o 25th) (see 800-900). 
1400-1500 (1100 26th to 1200 Army) (see 800-900). 
1800-1699 (Marin to T ulpe) (see 800-900). 

MINT AVENUE, be t . Market & Mission, 6th a: 6th. 
from 26 6th (SW. ). also from 92. Mission (NE. ); (north 
& w .. st sld .. s of United States Mint); 11th a: Sansome or 
Mission (direct), Market. Powell, Turk or Eddr, or (6th) 
I" .. rri .. s. Park & Ocean cars (1-2 blk), Ellis a: 0 Farrell or 
Howard (1 1-2 blks). 

MIRAMAR AVENUE, bet. Market & Mission, 6th It 8th 
from Lakeview avo (N.) to 1601 Ocean avo (Lakeview). 
1.100 (Lakeview to Grafton avs.) Ocean avo cars (4 bib). 
200.300 (Holloway to De Montfort) Ocean a vo (2 blka). 
300-399 (De Montrort to Ocean av.) Ocean avo cars. 

MISSION, bet. Market & Howard, from the bay (at 
East South) (SW.) to 12th; thence (S.) to county Une 
1.4800 (I"erry to Onpndaga) Mission st. m ain line cars. 
1.21 (100 East South to 100 Steuart) M ission (direct), 

Howard. Sutter, Folsom, San Mateo or cars term1Datl~ 
at Ferry (within 1 blk). 

100-200 (100 Spear to 100 Main) MIssion (direct) , Market. 
Sutter, Califonla or Howard st. cars (1 blk» . 

300-400 (100 Beale to 100 Fremont) MIssion st. cars (d!­
r<'CI). Market. Sutter, Howard or FIfth & Sansome ., 
cars (1 blk). 

500.600 (100 1st to 100 2d) MlaBlon, Flfth a: Sansome or 
2d & Bryant st. cars (direct), Market, Butter, Howard. 
Montsomery & lOth (within 1 blk). 

700-800 (100 3d to 100 nh) Mission. Kearny a: Mlaslon, ad. 
& Kearny or Ellis & O'Farrell lit. cars (direct), Howard. 
Market, Geary, O'Farrell. Hyde a: .lon .. (1 blk). 

900-1000 (100 6th to 100 6th) Mission. Kearny & MINion. 
6th & Sansome or Ferries, Park &: Ocean cars (direct), 
Market, Powell, Turk or Howard (within 1 blk). 

1100-1200 (l00 7th to 100 8th) Mission, Kearny &: )(!sslon 
or 8th & 18th st. cars (direct), Market st. cars (except 
M cAlltsler) or Howard (within 1 btk) . 

1300·1400 (100 9th to 100 lOth) Mission or Kearny a: MIa­
ilIon ldlrect). Howard, Haig h t, CaaU"o or Valencta sL 
c ars (1 blk) . 

1500-1800 (100 11th to 100 12th) IllAloD aL can (dlrect). 
1700-1800 (300 13th to 300 14th) Klslllon, Kearny' a: Mts­

slon or San Mateo cars (direct), Howard or Valencla 
st. cars (1 btk). 

1900-2000 (1600 15th to 3000 16th) MlsIIlon, Kearn,. a: lIl.­
sian or Fillmore & 16th (direct), Howard or Valencia 
st. cars (1 blk). 

2100·2200 (3300 17th to 3(00 18th) Mission, Kearny & Mis­
s ion ldlrect) , Howard or Valencia st. cars (1 blk). 

2300·2400 (3400 19th to 3600 20th) Mission, K earny &: MIa­
s lon st. cars (direct), Howard or Valencia at. cars (1 

2&00·2600 (3200 21st to 3200 22d) Mission. nr Kearny It 
Mission, E ast or West 22d & 2Hh sL cars (direct), 
Howard or Valencia (1 blk) . 

2700-2800 (3300 23d to 3300 24th) Miss ion, or Kearny It 
Mission st. cars (direct), Howard or Valencia (1 blk). 

2900-3000 (3400 26th to 3400 26th) Mission, Or Kearny a. 
Mission (direct). Bryant. Howard or Valencia (1 blk). 

31 00·3150 (3400 Army to Preclta av.) .. illsslon, or KearJ17 
& Mission, Bryant. Howard or Valencia st. cars. 

3200-3300 (1698 Valencia & Fair avo t o 29th), Mission. 
Kearnr & Mission, V alencia.. Howard or Bryant cars. 

8300-336 (29th to VIrg1nla av.) Kearny a: Mission lit. cars. 
NOTE--Cars run direct to Onondaga avon KlsIIlon. 

3400-8500 (30th & Eugenia a v o to Cortland avo &: Breok). 
3800-3700 (West to Highland av.) Mission st. cars. 
3800-3900 (Richland avo to St. Mary's av.) Mission st. cars. 
4000-4100 (Bosworth to Springdale & Crnut). 
4200-4300 (Marshall to Tingley & Silve r avs). 
44OO-4S00 (Cotter to Crok e & China av.) Mission st. cara. 
4S00-4700 (Norton & Brazil av. to P erala av.). 
4800-4900 (Onondaga & Russia to France &: Oneida avs ). 

Mlsllion st. cars (direct). 
8000-11100 (Mohawk & Ita ly to Geneva & Amazon avs). 
1i2OO-1i3OO (Pope & Niagara avo to Allison & Mt. Vernon). 
Il400-5500 (Concord & Ottawa avs. to Foote av.) 
1iIOO-5eIiO (Lowell & Nacle~ • to Worden av.) 
5700-1i8OO (Whittier & Farragut to Olive r & Sherman av.) 
1i9OO-8000 (Acton & Sickles avo to Liebig). 
8000-8100 (LIebig to Goethe) In San Mateo county. 
1i2OO-6299 (Prim to San Jose av.) In San Mateo count,.. 

MISSION ALLEY, bet. 7th & 8th, from Mlsalon (N.), 
beL 1100-1200 Mls.lon); Mission (direct), 8th a: 18th (1-S 
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